Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA
17/07/2022

CB Experience

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
2C 17/07/2022 09:30.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 2:10.415 +8.396 9:34:34.535
(49) ACACIO 2 2:06.193 +4.174 9:36:40.728
1 2:25.070 +42.769 9:33:08.399 3 2:03.662 +1.643 9:38:44.390
2 2:15.404 +33.103 9:35:23.803 4 2:02.019 - 9:40:46.409
3 1:45.067 +2.766 9:37:08.870
4 1:43.436 +1.135 9:38:52.306 (25) MARCELO SAMPAIO FERNANDES
5 1:42.301 - 9:40:34.607 1 2:26.466 +17.463 9:33:08.304
6 1:50.544 +8.243 9:42:25.151 2 2:20.445 +11.442 9:35:28.749
7 1:52.940 +10.639 9:44:18.091 3 2:13.797 +4.794 9:37:42.546
4 2:10.358 +1.355 9:39:52.904
(16) FRANK SOUZA / MARCOS FUGISE 5 2:09.003 | - 9:42:01.907
1 2:01.402 +17.049 0:32:14.138 6 2:12.213 +3.210 9:44:14.120
2 1:53.249 +8.896 9:34:07.387
3 1:48.186 +3.833 9:35:55.573
4 1:44.391 +0.038 9:37:39.964
5  1:44.353 - 9:39:24.317
(10) EDUARDO CAMPOS GABRIEL
1 2:04.946 +11.798 9:32:16.047
2 1:54.008 +0.860 9:34:10.055
3 1:53.148 - 9:36:03.203
4 1:54.533 +1.385 9:37:57.736
5 1:57.278 +4.130 9:39:55.014
6 1:57.644 +4.496 9:41:52.658
7 1:56.509 +3.361 9:43:49.167
(32) PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
1 2:05.221 +10.247 9:33:56.600
2 1:58.925 +3.951 9:35:55.525
3 1:56.812 +1.838 9:37:52.337
4 1:59.874 +4.900 9:39:52.211
5 1:54.974 - 9:41:47.185
6 1:55.306 +0.332 9:43:42.491
(15) FRANCISCO JAVIER ZUNIGA ESPEJO
1 2:10.833 +15.193 9:34:24.402
2 2:00.521 +4.881 9:36:24.923
3 1:57.249 +1.609 9:38:22.172
4 1:56.431 +0.791 9:40:18.603
5 1:55.640 - 9:42:14.243
6 1:59.186 +3.546 9:44:13.429
(13) FERNANDO SOUSA DE CAMARGO PINTO
1 2:13.387 +16.242 9:34:21.236
2 2:03.739 +6.594 9:36:24.975
3 2:00.967 +3.822 9:38:25.942
4 2:00.450 +3.305 9:40:26.392
5 1:58.339 +1.194 9:42:24.731
6 1:57.145 - 9:44:21.876
(45) FELIPE SAVORDELLI
1 2:17.775 +20.304 9:35:28.199
2 2:13.777 +16.306 9:37:41.976
3 2:11.913 +14.442 9:39:53.889
4 157471 - 9:41:51.360
5 1:58.072 +0.601 9:43:49.432
(4) ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
1 2:09.975 +8.744 9:34:10.519
2 2:04.028 +2.797 9:36:14.547
3 2:03.537 +2.306 9:38:18.084
4 2:02.361 +1.130 9:40:20.445
5 2:01.231 - 9:42:21.676
6 2:02.223 +0.992 9:44:23.899
(34) ROBSON GOMES AZEVEDO JUNIOR
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